

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11813/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2010 in WA No.88/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

REG.DIR.,ERSTWHILE INDIAN AIRLINES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.BABAI

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 29/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L. Nageswar Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.  
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Parvez Khan, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.  
Mr. Renjith Shanker, Adv.  
Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned senior counsel for the parties at length.  
List on 30th January, 2013 for orders.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(A.S. Bisht)  
Court Master

